

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20896/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2010 in CMWP
No.52252/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.PUBLIC SER.COMMN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHU RANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26616 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Srivastava, Adv.
R.1 Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

R.2 Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhith Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ram Awadh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Shekh B. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of
September, 2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER